GE Energy Data Sheet
 September 2, 2021 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
CAR1212FP series rectifier
Input:  85Vac to 264Vac; Output:  12Vdc @ 1250W; 5 Vdc @ 0.5A
Features
 Universal input with PFC
 Constant power characteristic
 3 front panel LEDs:

P1 Line P2 Neutral P3 Chassis
P4 � P6 Output Return  P7� P9 +12Vout
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Energy Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1250W Rectifier +12Vout  , 5Vaux,  RoHS 6 of 6 CAR1212FPXXXZ01A
1250W Rectifier +12Vout  , 5Vaux, with face plate, RoHS 6 of 6 CAR1212FPBX5Z01A
1250W Rectifier +12Vout  , 5Vaux, with face plate, I2C option,  RoHS 6 of 6 CAR1212FPBC5Z01A
1250W Rectifier +12Vout  , 5Vaux, with I2C option, RoHS 6 of 6 CAR1212FPXC5Z01A